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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Final results (22 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 WESSLÉN Elin SWE UF UPPSALA

2 EKHOLM Irma SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

5 HANSSON Kristina SWE KFK KALMAR

6 ERIKSSON Agnes SWE WFF ÖREBRO

7 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MJELDHEIM Thea NOR BF BERGEN

9 SUNDBERG Emma SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 WAGNE Anna SWE LFK LINKÖPING

11 GORDON ACHOUR Alina SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

13 BERGER Synne Helen NOR STF STAVANGER

14 BIRKELAND Linn NOR BF BERGEN

15 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

16 LINDGREN Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 ASP Julia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 HILLESTAD Malin NOR STF STAVANGER

19 GEZELIUS Alicia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 EKMAN Lovisa SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

21 MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR BF BERGEN

22 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Formula of the competition

22 fencers

Poules round 1:

22 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

22 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 22 fencers
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Initial ranking (22 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HANSSON Kristina SWE KFK KALMAR

2 ASP Julia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 WESSLÉN Elin SWE UF UPPSALA

5 LINDGREN Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

7 EKHOLM Irma SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 GORDON ACHOUR Alina SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

10 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 EKMAN Lovisa SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

12 WAGNE Anna SWE LFK LINKÖPING

13 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

14 BIRKELAND Linn NOR BF BERGEN

14 ERIKSSON Agnes SWE WFF ÖREBRO

14 MJELDHEIM Thea NOR BF BERGEN

14 SUNDBERG Emma SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 HILLESTAD Malin NOR STF STAVANGER

14 GEZELIUS Alicia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 BERGER Synne Helen NOR STF STAVANGER

14 MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR BF BERGEN

14 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 17

Referee: NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 6

SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 3 23 2

BIRKELAND Linn BF BERGEN 0.400 -6 16 5

HANSSON Kristina KFK KALMAR 0.800 12 23 1

BERGER Synne Helen STF STAVANGER 0.400 2 22 4

GORDON ACHOUR Alina FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 18

Referee: MANCEWICZ Pawel GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 1.000 6 20 1

HILLESTAD Malin STF STAVANGER 0.500 -2 15 3

EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 19 2

GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -8 12 5

ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -2 17 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 19

Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 16 3

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 0 17 2

MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -7 13 5

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 9 20 1

ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -2 16 4
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Poule number 4    Piste number 20

Referee: SVENSSON Mats DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MJELDHEIM Thea BF BERGEN 0.400 -6 16 5

WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -4 16 4

LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 11 23 1

SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -8 13 6

WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 17 3

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.600 4 23 2
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 9 20 qualified

2 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 1.000 6 20 qualified

3 HANSSON Kristina KFK KALMAR 0.800 12 23 qualified

4 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 3 23 qualified

5 EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 19 qualified

6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 0 17 qualified

7 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 11 23 qualified

8 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.600 4 23 qualified

9 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 17 qualified

10 GORDON ACHOUR Alina FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 qualified

11 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -4 16 qualified

12 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 16 qualified

13 HILLESTAD Malin STF STAVANGER 0.500 -2 15 qualified

14 BERGER Synne Helen STF STAVANGER 0.400 2 22 qualified

15 MJELDHEIM Thea BF BERGEN 0.400 -6 16 qualified

15 BIRKELAND Linn BF BERGEN 0.400 -6 16 qualified

17 ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -2 17 qualified

18 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -2 16 qualified

19 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -8 13 qualified

20 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.000 -7 13 qualified

21 GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -8 12 qualified

22 EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 qualified
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 17

Referee: NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

BIRKELAND Linn BF BERGEN 0.400 2 20 3

WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 25 1

GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 14 4

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -10 12 6

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 9 23 2
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 18

Referee: SVENSSON Mats DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 4 19 2

MJELDHEIM Thea BF BERGEN 0.500 1 16 3

WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 9 20 1

LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -10 10 5

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.250 -4 14 4
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Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 19

Referee: MANCEWICZ Pawel GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 16 2

SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -14 5 5

BERGER Synne Helen STF STAVANGER 0.500 -1 15 3

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 14 4

HANSSON Kristina KFK KALMAR 1.000 12 20 1
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Poule number 4  11:00  Piste number 20

Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HILLESTAD Malin STF STAVANGER 0.000 -8 17 6

GORDON ACHOUR Alina FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 24 2

MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.200 -8 16 5

EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 4

EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 24 1

SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 24 2
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 25 qualified

2 HANSSON Kristina KFK KALMAR 1.000 12 20 qualified

3 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 9 20 qualified

4 EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 24 qualified

5 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 9 23 qualified

6 GORDON ACHOUR Alina FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 24 qualified

7 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 24 qualified

8 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 16 qualified

9 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 4 19 qualified

10 MJELDHEIM Thea BF BERGEN 0.500 1 16 qualified

11 BERGER Synne Helen STF STAVANGER 0.500 -1 15 qualified

12 BIRKELAND Linn BF BERGEN 0.400 2 20 qualified

13 EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 qualified

14 GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 14 qualified

15 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 14 qualified

16 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.250 -4 14 qualified

17 ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

18 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.200 -8 16 qualified

19 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -10 12 qualified

20 HILLESTAD Malin STF STAVANGER 0.000 -8 17 qualified

21 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -10 10 qualified

22 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -14 5 qualified



8

Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HANSSON Kristina KFK KALMAR 0.888 24 43 qualified

2 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.888 18 43 qualified

3 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 0.800 15 42 qualified

4 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 47 qualified

5 EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.777 15 43 qualified

6 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 0.777 5 36 qualified

7 GORDON ACHOUR Alina FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 5 43 qualified

8 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.625 6 32 qualified

9 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.625 2 34 qualified

10 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 2 35 qualified

11 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 31 qualified

12 BERGER Synne Helen STF STAVANGER 0.444 1 37 qualified

13 MJELDHEIM Thea BF BERGEN 0.444 -5 32 qualified

14 BIRKELAND Linn BF BERGEN 0.400 -4 36 qualified

15 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.400 -6 35 qualified

16 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 1 33 qualified

17 ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.222 -8 32 qualified

18 HILLESTAD Malin STF STAVANGER 0.222 -10 32 qualified

19 GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.222 -15 26 qualified

20 EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 31 qualified

21 MOBERG Hanne Sofie BF BERGEN 0.111 -15 29 qualified

22 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.111 -22 18 qualified
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Table of 32

1 HANSSON Kristina
KFK KALMAR

32 ----------
HANSSON Kristina

17 ASP Julia
DIF STOCKHOLM

16 LINDGREN Julia
FFF STOCKHOLM

LINDGREN Julia
15/12

9 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

24 ----------
HANSSON Sofia

25 ----------

8 LÖFGREN Sonja
DIF STOCKHOLM

LÖFGREN Sonja

5 EKHOLM Irma
FKC KARLSKRONA

28 ----------
EKHOLM Irma

21 MOBERG Hanne Sofie
BF BERGEN

12 BERGER Synne Helen
STF STAVANGER

BERGER Synne Helen
15/11

13 MJELDHEIM Thea
BF BERGEN

20 EKMAN Lovisa
SAF STOCKHOLM

MJELDHEIM Thea
15/5

29 ----------

4 SUNDBERG Emma
DIF STOCKHOLM

SUNDBERG Emma

3 WESSLÉN Elin
UF UPPSALA

30 ----------
WESSLÉN Elin

19 GEZELIUS Alicia
FFF STOCKHOLM

14 BIRKELAND Linn
BF BERGEN

BIRKELAND Linn
15/10

11 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 SJÖQVIST Therese
AFC ARVIKA

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/14

27 ----------

6 WAGNE Anna
LFK LINKÖPING

WAGNE Anna

7 GORDON ACHOUR Alina
FFF STOCKHOLM

26 ----------
GORDON ACHOUR Alin

23 ----------

10 ERIKSSON Agnes
WFF ÖREBRO

ERIKSSON Agnes

15 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

18 HILLESTAD Malin
STF STAVANGER

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/13

31 ----------

2 LEHRMAN Cecilia
LFK LINKÖPING

LEHRMAN Cecilia

Table of 16

HANSSON Kristina
15/13

LÖFGREN Sonja
15/12

EKHOLM Irma
15/12

MJELDHEIM Thea
15/10

WESSLÉN Elin
15/5

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/11

ERIKSSON Agnes
15/14

LEHRMAN Cecilia
15/13
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Table of 8

1 HANSSON Kristina
KFK KALMAR

8 LÖFGREN Sonja
DIF STOCKHOLM

LÖFGREN Sonja
15/11

5 EKHOLM Irma
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 MJELDHEIM Thea
BF BERGEN

EKHOLM Irma
15/10

3 WESSLÉN Elin
UF UPPSALA

6 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

WESSLÉN Elin
15/10

7 ERIKSSON Agnes
WFF ÖREBRO

2 LEHRMAN Cecilia
LFK LINKÖPING

LEHRMAN Cecilia
15/11

Semi-finals

EKHOLM Irma
15/10

WESSLÉN Elin
15/11

Final

WESSLÉN Elin
15/10
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Örebro Masters U20 Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

MANCEWICZ Pawel POL GOFK VISBY B 2 3 1 1

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 4 1 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 2 4 1 2

SVENSSON Mats SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 2 3 1 0


